
CLASS DETAILS:

Register Today

Stop the Bleed
June 9th - December 9th 

Knowing how to control bleeding from a serious injury is essential knowledge
to keep you and those around you safe. 

Although many aspects of daily life have been on hold for more than a year,
traumatic injuries have continued to occur. As the world slowly begins to
reopen, take time during these observances to empower yourself with
essential knowledge that could save a life.

Seating is limited and registration is required. 

Thursday, June 9, 2022 
Thursday, July 14, 2022 
Wednesday, August 24, 2022
Wednesday, September 21, 2022
Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Wednesday, November 23, 2022
Wednesday, December 14, 2022

TGH Brandon Healthplex 
10740 Palm River Rd 
Community Conference Room, 2nd FL 
Tampa, FL 33619

All classes from 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Friday, September 9, 2022
Friday, October 14, 2022
Friday, November 18, 2022
Friday, December 9, 2022

TGH Community Health Education Center
2106 S Lois Ave
2nd Floor
Tampa, FL 33629 

All classes 12:00 pm-1:00 pm

https://learning.tgh.org/courses/84-tgh-cancer-institute-virtual-grand-rounds?e=b93d11ed0073441f98abdeb10fb1f2d5
https://www.tgh.org/patients-visitors/classes-events/event-detail?eventtemplate=30-stop-the-bleed

